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Sheet Name Chromalok Color Match Chromalok Alternate Match

Abyss Black Uba Tuba  - 2003 Galaxy Black  - 2030

Alabaster Nougat  - 2028

Antique Pearl Beach - 2027 Lunar Pearl - 2063

Argil Brown Slate  - 2014

Argo Green Dusk - 2025

Ashen Gray Tuscan White - 2110 White Chocolate  - 2015

Astral Pearl Diana Pearl  - 2152

Autumn Light Autumn Light - 2031

Bianco Carrara Nougat  - 2028

Black Forest Storm Grey  - 2037

Blue Carrara Pure White  - 2038

Borealis Blue Dusk - 2025

Calacatta Natura Transparent White  - 2001

Cappuccino Diana Pearl  - 2152

Caraway Beach - 2027

Cashmere Carrara Polar White - 2051 Snow White - 2039

Celestial Blue Celestial Blue  - 2082

Chalk White Nougat  - 2028

Charcoal Black Satin Black  - 2007

Chestnut Oxford Brown - 2098

Cinnamon Spice Cinnamon Spice - 2076

Clay Brown Clay Brown - 2131

Cloud White White Linen  - 2016 Pure White  - 2038

Coarse Carrara Pure White  - 2038 White - 2053

Coarse Marfil Champagne  - 2100

Coarse Pepper Mocha  - 2081 Sage  - 2075

Concrete Carrara Quarry  - 2097

Concrete Grey Seashell  - 2029

CORIANder Limestone  - 2078

Corona Brown Pudding Brown - 2040

Crema Botticino Champagne  - 2100

Color match may vary with manufacturers pigmentation variations. 

Informatiuon is provided as a reference only; end user should verify suitability prior to use.

ZODIAQ/CORIAN Adhesive Cross Reference Chart
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Crema Marfil Beach - 2027

Custard Limestone - 2280 *

Cygnus Pearl Cygnus Pearl  - 2026

Dove Grey Oyster  - 2021

Eclipse Blue Flint - 2011 Dusk - 2025

ETHEREAL WHITE Glacier White - 2008

Evergreen Galaxy Black  - 2030

Flax Polar White - 2051 Newport Grey - 2005

Galaxy Black Satin Black  - 2007

Gravel Silver  - 2092

Gravel Grey Tiffany Grey - 2090

Gray Tundra Pearl  - 2033

Grigio Alpi Oyster  - 2021

Grigione Uba Tuba  - 2003

Indigo Swirl Satin Black  - 2007

Indus Red Shimmer  - 2147 Indus Red - 2073

Jade Green Jade - 3123 +

Licorice Satin Black  - 2007

London Sky Transparent White  - 2001 White Chocolate  - 2015

Lunar Pearl Beach - 2027 Lunar Pearl - 2063

Mahogany Brown Espresso - 2074

Marble Mist Chameleon  - 2060 Magic - 2004

Mercury Grey Mercury Grey - 2066

Meteor Grey Meteor Grey - 2056

Minera Pearl Desert  - 2054

Mocha Latte Magic - 2004

Mossy Green Concrete - 2057 Seashell  - 2029

Mossy Oak Galaxy Black  - 2030

Mystic Black Black - 2069 Satin Black  - 2007

Nebula Pearl Grey  - 2149

Nero Soapstone Flint - 2011
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Neve Aqueous - 2087

Nougat Magic - 2004

Nutmeg Clay Brown - 2131

Oatmeal Neutral  - 2047

Onyx Carrara Black - 2069

Papyrus Cygnus Pearl  - 2026

Poppy Seed Quarry  - 2097 Meteor Grey - 2056

Portoro Flint - 2011

Provence Mercury Grey - 2066

Quarry Stone Concrete - 2057

Riveria Beige Alpha Brown - 2022

Sage Amazon - 2153

Sahmere Carrara Polar White - 2051 Glacier White - 2008

Sand Beige Alpha Brown - 2022

Savory Lunar Pearl - 2063 Beach - 2027

Smokey Topaz Slate  - 2014

Snow Flurry White Linen  - 2016 Pure White  - 2038

Snow White Pure White  - 2038

Snowdrift Bright White - 2006 Snow White - 2039

Space Black Satin Black  - 2007

Sterling Iron Grey  - 2046

Storm Grey Storm Grey  - 2037

Stratus White Glacier White - 2008 White Linen  - 2016

Toasted Almond Acorn - 2071 Autumn Light - 2031

Toffee Neutral  - 2047

Valente Pearl White Chocolate  - 2015

Venetia Cream Cotton  - 2148

Versilia Grigio Transparent White  - 2001

Vesta Pearl Antique - 2151 Beach - 2027

Vortex Black Black - 2069 Satin Black  - 2007

Warm Taupe Brazilian Brown - 2024
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Wild Rice White North  - 2019

Winter Green Magic - 2004 Aqueous - 2087

Woodland Grey Iron Grey  - 2046
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